
Junior-2026/Senior-2025 Parent Night--October 16, 2025
Dates to remember

● FAFSA/WAFSA it open NOW! 
Watch for workshop days/times in 
the Bison Newsletter

December:
● 10th: Last Day to order Discount 

Senior Caps & Gowns ($57 to $72)
● 31st: Deadline for senior photo to 

be submitted to yearbook and 
senior ads

April:
● 1st-3rd: Student Led Conf.

May:
● TBA: Decision Day
● TBA: Senior Awards Night
● 30th: Senior Prom

June:
● 4th: Senior Honors Assembly
● 5th: Tentatively Senior Breakfast, 

Graduation rehearsal
● 8th Tentatively: Graduation 2:00 

PM

Bethel High School

Quick Links for all your graduation needs.

Purchase 
yearbook ad Senior Photo 

turn in

Class Ring

Letterman JacketCap/Gown/Invite/Etc

Mascot Gear

College/Trade School
Transcripts

Order official Transcripts before graduation 
through Schoolinks

After graduation order through
Parchment.com
FAFSA/WASFA

All Students Apply!
fafsa.gov

wasfa.gov
Contact the college/tech. School office of 

financial aid for specific information.
BHS FAFSA/WASFA Specialists

Mrs. Edwards: taedwards@bethelsd.org 
Mrs. VanSickle: bvansickle@bethelsd.org

2026 Senior Class Advisor:
Ashley Blake

ablake@bethelsd.org

Boosters:
Melissa McCoy

bethelhighschool.CBC@gmail.com

Pay Fines



Community Colleges
Pierce College 

● Abigail Bae - ABae@pierce.ctc.edu             
○ Apply now: 

https://www.pierce.ctc.edu/get-started 
  

Tacoma Community College
● Amanda Lucas - alucas@tacomacc.edu

○ Apply now:  
https://tacomacc.edu/costs-admission/ad
mission-process/

Technical Colleges

Clover Park Technical College
● Erica Lynch - ericka.lynch@cptc.edu

○ Apply now: www.cptc.edu/apply

Bates Technical College 
● Cameron Lafreniere - 

clafreniere@batestech.edu
○ Apply now: www.batestech.edu/ge 

tting-started/

Presenters w/Contact Info.  
Junior & Technical Colleges  Admissions 



Pacific Lutheran University 
● Jenny Lansang - jlansang@plu.edu

○ Apply now: www.plu.edu/admission/apply/

University of Washington-Tacoma
● Isaias Nunez - inungz2@uw.edu

○ Apply now: www.tacoma.uw.edu/admissions/apply-now

University of Washington
● Jake Pasion-Gonzales -jakepg@uw.edu

○ Apply now: www.washington.edu/admissions/

Whitworth  University
● Barbara Wilson- bwilson@whitworth.edu

○ Apply now: 
○ https://www.whitworth.edu/cms/administration/admissions/first-year-students/

Presenters w/ Contact Info.  
4 Year Colleges Admissions 



Washington State University
● Kelsie Baskett - kelsie.baskett@wsu.edu

○ Apply now: https://admission.wsu.edu/apply/
Western Washington University

● Jacob Joens-Poulton - joenspj@wwu.edu
○ Apply now: https://admissions.wwu.edu/apply

Saint Martins University 
● Alicia Carranza - ACarranza@stmartin.edu

○ Apply now: https://www.stmartin.edu/admissions-financial-aid/undergraduate/applying-saint-martins

Central Washington University
● Alex Harvey - Alexandra.Harvey@cwu.edu and Cassidy Bateman - Cassidy.Bateman@cwu.edu

○ Apply now: www.cwu.edu/admissions
Eastern Washington University

● Ethan Mendoza Pena - emendozapena@ewu.edu and Ruby Sanchez - rsanchez21@ewu.edu
○ Apply Now - https://www.ewu.edu/apply/

Presenters w/Contact Info.  
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Presenters w/Contact Info.
NCAA:

● Tyson Lowry tlowry@bethelsd.org 
● Malissa Wiggins mwiggins@bethelsd.org

Financial Aid (FAFSA and WASFA):
● Taylor Edwards- taedwards@bethelsd.org
● Brandy VanSickle- bvansickle@bethelsd.org
● Clover Park Financial Aid: Celva Boon - celva.boon@cptc.edu
● Otter Bot (Texting service for financial aid) - https://wsac.wa.gov/otterbot

Apprenticeship/Trade/Straight to Work : 
● Tacoma Power (L&I): Aubre Nelson - nelb235@lni.wa.gov
● MacDonald Miller FS: Mark Makenas - mark.mekenas@macmiller.com
● Light Dental Studios: Katie Hogan - katiehogan@lightdentalstudios.com
● Laborers Local 252: Connie Rodriguez - crodriguez@nwlaborers.org
● South Sound 911: Dorine Strange - laura.lakowske@southsound911.org



Presenters w/Contact Info.

Military Recruiters: 
● Army (2nd & 4th Tuesday)

Daryl Imperial 
daryl.d.imperial.mil@army.mil
O: 253-292-4933

● Marines (2nd & 4th Wednesday) 
SSgt Ian Campbell
Ian.Campbell@marines.usmc.mil
 O: 253-878-4460

● Navy (1st Thursday)
Ashley Henry
ashley.e.henry2.mil@us.navy.mil

● Air Force  (3rd Thursday)
SSgt. Megan Santaliz
megan.santaliz@us.af.mil
SSgt. Zairia Bell - zairia.bell@us.af.mil

● US Coast Guard (1st Tuedsay)
OSZ. David Bantz
David.P.Bantz@uscg.mil

● Army National Guard  (2nd & 4th 
Thursday) 
SSgt. Dan Carneser
dan.m.carnecer.mil@army.mil  
C: 253-533- 8976



● Library-- Financial Aid - Celva Boon -Clover Park Tech.  
● Gym Foyer-4 Yr. Universities – CWU-Cassidy Bateman & PLU-Jenny Lansang & WSU - Kelsie Baskett 

& WWU - Jacob Jones-Poulton & UWT - Isaias Nunez & Whitworth -Barbara Wilson & UW Seattle - 
Jake Pasion-Gonzales & St. Martins University - Alicia Carranza & EWU - Ethan Mendoza Pena 

● Rm 103--Community College – PC-Abagail Bae & TCC-Amanda Lucas  
● Rm 102--Technical College – CPTC-Erika Lynch & Bates- Cameron R Lafreniere 
● Rm 105--Apprenticeship –Tacoma Power (L&I)-Aubre Nelson & Laborers Local 252-Connie 

Rodriguez   
●  Auditorium--Straight to Work - MacDonald Miller FS - Mark Mekenas & South Sound 911 - Dorine 

Strange & Light Dental Studios -Katie Hogan 
● Rm 100--Military- Navy-Ashley Henry & Air Force- Zairia Bell and Rhiannon Okeefe & Army NG Dan 

Carneser
● Rm Career Center--NCAA-Athletic Director-Tyson Lowrey and Counselor-Malissa Wiggins 

Session 1-- 6:35-7:00
Session 2-- 7:05-7:30
Session 3-- 7:35-8:00 (FAFSA/WAFSA Workshop Only) 


